3GPP TSG CT Meeting #30
CP-050583
30th November – 2nd December 2005. St. Julian, MALTA.
Source:
CT5 (OSA)

Title:
Rel-7 CR 29.199-14
Agenda item:
10.18 (OSA Enhancements [OSA7])

Document for:
APPROVAL

	Doc-1st-Level
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Version-Current
	Doc-2nd-Level
	Workitem

	CP-050583
	29.199-14
	0007
	-
	Rel-7
	Parameterization for requester of Presence Web service
	B
	6.2.0
	C5-050625
	OSA7

	CP-050583
	29.199-14
	0008
	-
	Rel-7
	Adding communication means’ Status in Presence Web service
	B
	6.2.0
	C5-050627
	OSA7


